
What is your desired grade on the upcoming exam?1.

How motivated are you to get that grade, and how important is it for you to achieve that 
grade?

2.

How confident are you in achieving that grade?3.

Solving practice exams

Re-solving homework problems

Re-doing in-class ConcepTests (clicker questions)

Re-watching some screencasts

Going to office hours to clarify unclear aspects

Discussing with and explaining to classmates

Using interactive simulations

Reading over test taking tips

Looking at the equation pages that you will bring to the exam

Other (describe)

Successful high achievers use resources strategically when preparing for exams. 
Considering that the exam will be approximately 40% short-answer questions and 60% 
problems with a numerical answer, indicate which resources will facilitate your studying so 
as maximize the effectiveness of your learning. Also indicate why that resource will be 
useful, and briefly describe how you plan to use that resource.

4.

15 points extra credit added to homework grade

Name _______________________________Pre-exam study plan 
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Other (describe)

Having a concrete schedule for studying so that your studying is spread over multiple days 
will better prepare you for the exam. Describe a concrete plan for your studying (what you 
will study each day, at what time, and for how long). You are more likely to follow the plan 
if you schedule a specific time each day that you will study.  A couple example days are 
shown below:

5.

Sunday 4:00-5:00 PM   Chap 2 ConcepTests;     8:30-9:30 PM   Chap 4 example problems

Tuesday, Sept 25  

Wednesday, Sept 26

Thursday, Sept 27

Friday, Sept 28

Saturday, Sept 29

Sunday, Sept 30

Monday, Oct 1

Tuesday, Oct 2

Wednesday, Oct 3

Thursday, Oct 4

Monday 7:00 -8:00 PM, Rework Assignment #3 problems
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